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Regarding: Clinical Supervision within the Comprehensive Community Services 

 

Included below is a list of potential providers willing to contract services to agencies for Clinical 

Supervision within WRIC CCS.  These practitioners currently work with CCS and understand the CCS 

Philosophy. Please note that this would be an arrangement or contract that would be between your agency 

and the individual practitioner. The County will not be involved in these arrangements.   

 

The focus of Clinical Supervision in CCS is to develop and strengthen clinical skills and interventions of 

staff members, not to provide service plan recommendations that would be normally done through the 

consumers’ treatment team.  As a reminder, CCS Statute requires 1 hour of clinical supervision for 30 hours 

of direct treatment service.  It is the responsibility of the contracted vendor staff to keep track of and report 

their own clinical supervision hours. It is recommended that the clinical supervisor also maintain a master 

log of supervision hours provided that is agreed upon when developing a supervisory agreement.   

 

WRIC CCS Providers Available to Contract for Clinical Supervision 

• Amanda Falkers, LPC, SAC (608) 377-3864 amanda@amaylaempowerment.com  

• Lamont McPheron, LPC      (608) 606-3375           mmindfulness@yahoo.com 

• Nicole Milliren, LPC (608) 386-5495 nicole@brave-spaces.org  

• Sarah Sutton, LPC  (608) 387-5465 sarah@brave-spaces.org  

• Teresa Davis Schlintz, LPC, CSAC (608) 487-1894 t.schlintz@mosaicwellnessjourney.com  

 

Agencies with Various Providers 

• Peace of Mind Counseling 

o Jay Clark, LPC (608) 797-5679 jclark@pomcounselingllc.com 
 

• Pine Valley Services   Supervision - Pine Valley Services  

o Jessica Schulz (608) 847-7575    jessica.schulz@pinevalleywi.com    
 

• Stein Counseling 

o Ted Stein, LPC (608) 785-7000          tstein@effectivebehavior.com 

 

• Trailways Counseling  Supervision — Trailways Counseling 

o Danielle Moore, LPC (608) 886-9023            danielle.moore@trailwayscounseling.com  

 

 

Western Region Integrated Care – Comprehensive Community Services Program Supervisors 

La Crosse County [Lead]: Ellen Daubert, Ryan Ross   

Jackson County: Jessica Stinson 

Monroe County: Alicia Braun 

 

La Crosse County Human Services 

CCSsups@lacrossecounty.org  

(608) 784-4357 (Phone) 

(608) 785-6122 (Fax) 

Western Region Integrated Care (WRIC) 
 

A La Crosse, Monroe, and Jackson County collaboration to ensure a core set of 

 mental health and substance abuse services is available across partner counties. 
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